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OS'l~EOPro 
Ultrasound Bone Mineral Density Diagnosis System 

Patient Info. 

Patient ID: rk58 

Name: Sao Sokphal 

Date of Birth: 3/25/1966 

Measured Results 

Measure Date: 

80 

70 

60 

01 so,_ 

6/28/2024 

40 ==- ~ c.::.:.:::= I --
30 

30 40 50 60 70 

Age 

Reference DB: Asia 

OJ: 47.3 

SOS: 1376.4 mis 

T-Score: -0.46 

Z-Score: 1.42 

Analysis Results 

Comments 

Hospital: OSTEOPro 

Ad~: 

80 

Age: 58 

Gender: FEMALE 

Foot(Rt/Lt): RIGHT 

Exam. No.: 1/1 
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Young Adult: 
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Osteopenia Osteoporosis 

Operator: SRORN BONA 

Tel.: .010 333 891 


